
                      Linden Woods Fall Classic 2018 

                           Van Walleghem School 

                            September 30, 2018 

 

                            OVERALL 10K RESULTS 

                            DISTANCE CERTIFIED 

 

 

 

 

                                                             PLACE IN 

  PLACE    NAME                       GENDER  AGE GROUP   AGE GROUP GENDER    TIME 

  =====    =======================    ======  =========   ================= ======= 

    1      Mikhail Gerylo               M       M25-29     1/4      1/54      34:25  

    2      John Coffin                  M       M35-39     1/10     2/54      37:28  

    3      Darcey Harder                M       M45-49     1/5      3/54      38:40  

    4      Corey Lee                    M       M25-29     2/4      4/54      40:00  

    5      Bruce Young                  M       M55-59     1/10     5/54      41:39  

    6      Don Bevington                M       M50-54     1/6      6/54      41:50  

    7      Dan McCaughan                M       M45-49     2/5      7/54      41:57  

    8      Robert Cox                   M       M55-59     2/10     8/54      42:07  

    9      Arthur Harris                M       M55-59     3/10     9/54      42:52  

   10      Greg Wernham                 M       M25-29     3/4     10/54      43:40  

   11      Carolyn Coffin               F       F40-44     1/5      1/27      44:25  

   12      Nadine Berzenji              F       F30-34     1/2      2/27      44:34  

   13      Chris Hewitt                 M       M45-49     3/5     11/54      44:41  

   14      Dennis Cunningham            M       M50-54     2/6     12/54      44:56  

   15      Gordon Flett                 M       M55-59     4/10    13/54      44:57  

   16      Gary Tydings                 M       M50-54     3/6     14/54      45:08  

   17      Troy Mawle                   M       M50-54     4/6     15/54      45:15  

   18      Neil Ferguson                M       M60-64     1/5     16/54      45:18  

   19      Ami Amleset Samuel           F       F50-54     1/4      3/27      45:38  

   20      Leonard Clegg                M       M70+       1/1     17/54      45:40  

   21      Yu Liu                       M       M35-39     2/10    18/54      46:12  

   22      Pascal Breton                M       M35-39     3/10    19/54      46:30  

   23      Tracy Rocke                  F       F35-39     1/4      4/27      47:02  

   24      Martin Trendota              M       M25-29     4/4     20/54      47:03  

   25      Janie Parson                 F       F45-49     1/4      5/27      47:24  

   26      Martin Surasky               M       M40-44     1/7     21/54      47:26  

   27      Ian Beatty                   M       M40-44     2/7     22/54      47:33  

   28      Khalid Ahmad                 M       M55-59     5/10    23/54      47:37  

   29      Lindsay Boyko                F       F40-44     2/5      6/27      47:43  

   30      Philip Pawluk                M       M35-39     4/10    24/54      47:50  

   31      Sean Barr                    M       M40-44     3/7     25/54      48:06  

   32      Maria Trunzo                 F       F55-59     1/3      7/27      48:27  

   33      Danielle Papin               F       F60-64     1/1      8/27      48:36  

   34      Curtis Brady                 M       M20-24     1/1     26/54      48:50  

   35      Jl Gratton                   M       M40-44     4/7     27/54      49:20  

   36      Carlos Godinez               M       M55-59     6/10    28/54      49:24  

   37      Jean-Pierre Grolet           M       M55-59     7/10    29/54      49:48  

   38      Riva Romer                   F       F35-39     2/4      9/27      49:51  



   39      Brad Fallis                  M       M35-39     5/10    30/54      49:52  

   40      Jason Sapinsky               M       M40-44     5/7     31/54      50:48  

   41      Scott King                   M       M35-39     6/10    32/54      51:19  

   42      Kristin Peterson             F       F01-19     1/4     10/27      51:25  

   43      Bryan Ezako                  M       M45-49     4/5     33/54      51:42  

   44      Brian Ross                   M       M60-64     2/5     34/54      51:45  

   45      Jim Wernham                  M       M55-59     8/10    35/54      51:47  

   46      Till Freihammer              M       M50-54     5/6     36/54      52:13  

   47      Walter Yuen                  M       M50-54     6/6     37/54      52:14  

   48      Hash Pereira                 M       M55-59     9/10    38/54      52:29  

   49      Lucile Griffiths             F       F40-44     3/5     11/27      52:31  

   50      Cedric Paquin                M       M35-39     7/10    39/54      52:37  

   51      Arabella Brudney             F       F01-19     2/4     12/27      52:40  

   52      Mike Gwynne                  M       M65-69     1/3     40/54      53:04  

   53      Christa Rust                 F       F35-39     3/4     13/27      53:26  

   54      Rochelle Reynolds            F       F40-44     4/5     14/27      53:28  

   55      Paul Brault                  M       M60-64     3/5     41/54      53:37  

   56      Blair Dalgliesh              M       M40-44     6/7     42/54      53:57  

   57      Noel Beckel                  M       M45-49     5/5     43/54      54:24  

   58      Michel Paquin                M       M60-64     4/5     44/54      55:04  

   59      Catherine Moltzan            F       F45-49     2/4     15/27      55:15  

   60      Arianne Breton               F       F35-39     4/4     16/27      56:41  

   61      Rachel Moody                 F       F40-44     5/5     17/27      56:51  

   62      Alyssa Ryan                  F       F01-19     3/4     18/27      57:02  

   63      Dan Chevrier                 M       M40-44     7/7     45/54      57:15  

   64      Brad Ross                    M       M55-59    10/10    46/54      57:30  

   65      Randal Bodner                M       M60-64     5/5     47/54      57:43  

   66      Marco Peluso                 M       M35-39     8/10    48/54      57:57  

   67      Louise Stuart                F       F55-59     2/3     19/27      58:44  

   68      Andrew Stobart               M       M35-39     9/10    49/54      58:59  

   69      Michael Hamm                 M       M35-39    10/10    50/54      59:13  

   70      Stacy Ponask                 F       F30-34     2/2     20/27    1:00:21  

   71      Colleen Semmler              F       F55-59     3/3     21/27    1:00:29  

   72      Diana Thorsteinson           F       F50-54     2/4     22/27    1:00:56  

   73      Amanda Hunter                F       F01-19     4/4     23/27    1:00:58  

   74      Kelly Hunter                 F       F50-54     3/4     24/27    1:01:02  

   75      James Carson                 M       M65-69     2/3     51/54    1:01:05  

   76      Christa Walkden              F       F45-49     3/4     25/27    1:01:33  

   77      Graham Wilton                M       M30-34     1/1     52/54    1:02:26  

   78      Erica Stewart                F       F45-49     4/4     26/27    1:04:16  

   79      Jill Saunders                F       F50-54     4/4     27/27    1:10:17  

   80      George Koch                  M       M65-69     3/3     53/54    1:18:07  

   81      Patrick Gislason             M       M01-19     1/1     54/54    1:20:48  

 

     

 

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                      Linden Woods Fall Classic 2018 

                           Van Walleghem School 

                            September 30, 2018 

 



 

 

  ***** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Linden Woods Fall Classic 10K ********** 

 

    1 Mikhail Gerylo                 34:25  

    2 John Coffin                    37:28  

    3 Darcey Harder                  38:40  

 

 ***** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Linden Woods Fall Classic 10K ********** 

 

    1 Carolyn Coffin                 44:25  

    2 Nadine Berzenji                44:34  

    3 Ami Amleset Samuel             45:38  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 & Under 

 

    1 Kristin Peterson               51:25  

    2 Arabella Brudney               52:40  

    3 Alyssa Ryan                    57:02  

    4 Amanda Hunter                1:00:58  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 34 

 

    1 Nadine Berzenji                44:34  

    2 Stacy Ponask                 1:00:21  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 to 39 

 

    1 Tracy Rocke                    47:02  

    2 Riva Romer                     49:51  

    3 Christa Rust                   53:26  

    4 Arianne Breton                 56:41  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 44 

 

    1 Carolyn Coffin                 44:25  

    2 Lindsay Boyko                  47:43  

    3 Lucile Griffiths               52:31  

    4 Rochelle Reynolds              53:28  

    5 Rachel Moody                   56:51  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 to 49 

 

    1 Janie Parson                   47:24  

    2 Catherine Moltzan              55:15  

    3 Christa Walkden              1:01:33  

    4 Erica Stewart                1:04:16  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 54 

 

    1 Ami Amleset Samuel             45:38  



    2 Diana Thorsteinson           1:00:56  

    3 Kelly Hunter                 1:01:02  

    4 Jill Saunders                1:10:17  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 to 59 

 

    1 Maria Trunzo                   48:27  

    2 Louise Stuart                  58:44  

    3 Colleen Semmler              1:00:29  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 to 64 

 

    1 Danielle Papin                 48:36  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  19 & Under 

 

    1 Patrick Gislason             1:20:48  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 24 

 

    1 Curtis Brady                   48:50  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 to 29 

 

    1 Mikhail Gerylo                 34:25  

    2 Corey Lee                      40:00  

    3 Greg Wernham                   43:40  

    4 Martin Trendota                47:03  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 34 

 

    1 Graham Wilton                1:02:26  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 to 39 

 

    1 John Coffin                    37:28  

    2 Yu Liu                         46:12  

    3 Pascal Breton                  46:30  

    4 Philip Pawluk                  47:50  

    5 Brad Fallis                    49:52  

    6 Scott King                     51:19  

    7 Cedric Paquin                  52:37  

    8 Marco Peluso                   57:57  

    9 Andrew Stobart                 58:59  

   10 Michael Hamm                   59:13  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 44 

 

    1 Martin Surasky                 47:26  

    2 Ian Beatty                     47:33  

    3 Sean Barr                      48:06  



    4 Jl Gratton                     49:20  

    5 Jason Sapinsky                 50:48  

    6 Blair Dalgliesh                53:57  

    7 Dan Chevrier                   57:15  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 to 49 

 

    1 Darcey Harder                  38:40  

    2 Dan McCaughan                  41:57  

    3 Chris Hewitt                   44:41  

    4 Bryan Ezako                    51:42  

    5 Noel Beckel                    54:24  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 54 

 

    1 Don Bevington                  41:50  

    2 Dennis Cunningham              44:56  

    3 Gary Tydings                   45:08  

    4 Troy Mawle                     45:15  

    5 Till Freihammer                52:13  

    6 Walter Yuen                    52:14  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 to 59 

 

    1 Bruce Young                    41:39  

    2 Robert Cox                     42:07  

    3 Arthur Harris                  42:52  

    4 Gordon Flett                   44:57  

    5 Khalid Ahmad                   47:37  

    6 Carlos Godinez                 49:24  

    7 Jean-Pierre Grolet             49:48  

    8 Jim Wernham                    51:47  

    9 Hash Pereira                   52:29  

   10 Brad Ross                      57:30  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 to 64 

 

    1 Neil Ferguson                  45:18  

    2 Brian Ross                     51:45  

    3 Paul Brault                    53:37  

    4 Michel Paquin                  55:04  

    5 Randal Bodner                  57:43  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 to 69 

 

    1 Mike Gwynne                    53:04  

    2 James Carson                 1:01:05  

    3 George Koch                  1:18:07  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 & Over 

 



    1 Leonard Clegg                  45:40 




